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Table of Attendance Numbers – Regional Outdoors Programme 2007 
 

Park/Event Maximum Booking status #  bookings Attendance No 
shows 

Turn ups New to 
the Park 

Kaitoke Regional Park        

Thurs 4 Jan – Beginners Guide to the Rainforest 40 BOOKED OUT 50 40 10   
Sat 6 Jan – Nature Discovery Treasure Hunt    90   20 
Thurs 11 Jan – Beginners Guide to the Rainforest 40 BOOKED OUT 48 42 6  9 
Sun 14 Jan – Ridge Track Adventure 45 29  19 10 0  
Thurs 18 Jan – Kev  the Wandering Kiwi     148   16 
Sun 11 Feb – Go Bush! Mountain Safety Bushcraft Course 40  BOOKED OUT 40 40   3 
Wed 15 Mar – Buggies & Backpacks 2    25    
Sat 3 Mar – Kaitoke Water Walk 30  10 10 1 1 4 
Sun 25 Mar – Bush, Bridges and BBQ   40    11 

Belmont Regional Park        

Thurs 25 Jan – Kev the Wandering Kiwi 2    65   25 
Sun 28 Jan – Maara Roa Family Fun Picnic    0    
Sat 17 Feb – Maara Roa Guided Walk 25   15    
Sat 18 Feb – Clean, Green and Goats 25  8 8    
Sat 25 Feb – Over the Tops Open day    60    
Sat  24 Mar – Creek to Peak 25 BOOKED OUT 25 25   1 
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Sun 25 Mar – Maara Roa Guided Walk    12    

East Harbour Regional Park        

Sun 7 Jan – Upper Gollans Valley Off Track Adventure 35   18 18 2 2 2 
Sat 13 Jan – Beech and the Bays 35 BOOKED OUT 35 35   3 
Sat  20 Jan – Giant Rata Journey 30 BOOKED OUT 30 28 2   
Sat 4 Feb – Butterfly Creek Heritage Trail    20   10 
Sat 17 Feb – Lower Gollans Valley Off Track Adventure 30  28 26 2  2 
Sat 10 Mar – Lighthouse and Lakes 45 BOOKED OUT 45 43 2  10 

Queen Elizabeth Park        

Sat  30 Dec – 2 Jan  – Anything Vintage Festival    5000    
Sat 3 Mar – Botany of the Dunes 25 BOOKED OUT 27 22 7 2  
Sat 17 Mar – Landforms of the Park    20   2 

Battle Hill Farm Forest Park        

Sat 13 Jan – Battle Hill Heli-Tramp 1 30 BOOKED OUT 30 30   11 
Tues 16 Jan – 4WD Sunset Tour 1 30 BOOKED OUT 30 28 2   
Sun 4 Feb – Have-a-go Horseriding 10 x 2 BOOKED OUT 20 20    
Sat 10 Feb – 4WD Sunset Tour 2 30 BOOKED OUT  30 30 2 2  
Sat 24 Feb – Battle Hill Heli-Tramp 2 30 BOOKED OUT 30 30    
Sun 4 Mar – Project Pateke Pest Patrol    17    
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Pakuratahi Forest        

Thurs 11 Jan – Kev the Wandering Kiwi and Greater Wellington 
Buggy Walk 

   330   90 

Sun 21 Jan – Paws in the Park    135   45 
Sun 3 Feb – Glow-worm Grotto 40 BOOKED OUT 41 36 5  15 
Sat 4 Feb – Rimutaka Rail Trail 94 BOOKED OUT 95 93 2   
Sun 11 Mar – Mt Climie 4WD Trip 96 BOOKED OUT 96 92 12 8  

Hutt River Trail and other        

Sat  3 Feb – The Hutt Great Gravel Grab    661    
Sat 10 Feb– The Kapiti Gravel Grab     150    
Sun 4 Mar – Bike The Trail    1000    
Wainuiomata Recreation Area        
Thurs 1 Feb – Kev the Wandering Kiwi  & Greater Wellington 
Buggy Walk 

   103    

Sun 21 Jan – Water Walk 60 BOOKED OUT 60 60    
Sun 11 Feb – Water Walk 60 BOOKED OUT 60 60    
Sun 25 Feb – Water Walk 60 BOOKED OUT 60 60    
Sun 11 Mar – Water Walk 60 BOOKED OUT 60 60    

 


